SRPRS19.153 - Appendix D

FARNOUSH: 416 300 4878

ESTIMATE NO 2019714

TO BB CAFE

FIXING BRICK AROUND BUILDING AND REGROUT ALL OF THEM
RE-FACING EXPOSED CONCERETE WITH STONE VENEER
FIXING ENTRANCE FLOOR, WALL, CEILING

REPLACING THE WOOD SIDING WITH STONE VENEER

DATE: Aug 2019

42000
3000
6400

3200

TOTAL: 54,600

TAX: 7,098



65 Wynford dr Toronto on
ali_arasteh@yahoo.com
647.836.3569

The Works Build& Design

Estimate

For: BB cafe
s.k.nejad@gmail.com

Description

Fixing brick around the property and re grout all the bricks
Reface exposed concrete with stone veneer
Fixing entrance floor and wall and ceiling

Replacing the wood siding with stone veneer

1/1

Estimate No:
Date:
Quantity Rate
1 $48,700.00
1 $3,800.00
1 $4,800.00
1 $4,800.00

Subtotal
HST 13%
Total

8

2019-04-30

Amount

$48,700.00

$3,800.00

$4,800.00

$4,800.00

$62,100.00

$8,073.00
$70,173.00



WEST FACADE

NORTH FACADE




EAST FACADE

SOUTH FACADE

B cofe

CUSTOMER PARKING
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